GW PLLRA1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.8 | 2024-12-03
 N
ot
 fo
r n
ew

ig
n
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW PLLRA1.PM-M6N2-XX510-1 2200 K 230 ... 300 lm Q65113A1561
GW PLLRA1.PM-M9N4-XX58-1 2700 K 260 ... 320 lm Q65113A1562
GW PLLRA1.PM-N3N5-XX57-1 3000 K 300 ... 330 lm Q65113A0539
GW PLLRA1.PM-N4N6-XX56-1 3500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65113A0537
GW PLLRA1.PM-N4N6-XX55-1 4000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65113A0549
GW PLLRA1.PM-N4N6-XX53-1 5000 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65113A0542
GW PLLRA1.PM-N4N6-XX52-1 5700 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65113A0536
GW PLLRA1.PM-N4N6-XX51-1 6500 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65113A0535
﻿
GW PLLRA1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.8 | 2024-12-03